
1iroJ \it<tlt.~ ~ 
1TI.cfl.3lj.tf.-'Jfl,c~ll ~ 3'jfl~,-.1 ~~ 

l{ffl, ~ ~~-11012 

SEED PRODUCTION UNIT 

I CAR-INDIAN AGRJCUL TURAL RESEARCH INSTITUTI 

Nen' Delhi 110012 

, 
"" ,, 
w 

\.ti 
~~ 
JI I\.R 

F. No.SPU/18-19/ 
Dated: 10.01.25 

CORRIGENDUM 

Wfth reference to the tender notfce published on GeM on 09.01.2025 for the NSeed Processing 

plant at Seed Production Unit, ICAR-IARI, New Delhi, vlde Bid No. GEM/2025/8/5801215 the 

annual turnover fn the tender documents has been mentioned as Rs. 20 Crore. But, this may be 

read as Rs. 85 Lakh only (as shown in GeM Bidding documents.) 

In case of any anomaly in tender documents and GeM Bidding documents, the GeM bidding 

documents may be treated as final. 

Rest of the tender documents/conditions remains the same. 

ctlon Unit 



ifivf '3Nl<Ff ~, 

1=fl,cli,3fj.Q.-111-<rl1ll ~ ~ ~ 

~. ~ ~R-fl-11012 

SEED PRODUCTION UNIT 

I CAR-INDIAN AG RI CULTURAL RESEARCH INSTITUTI 
New Delhi 110012 

F. No.SPU/18-19/ Dated: 10.01.25 

~ 3c-qf~oi ~' 3if$#f Q3ITT"-~3iR~, ~ fa~~ H ~ 1,Ffifcfi{Uf 

filj;, cl;-~ 09.01.2025 qi)- GeM CR' ~ ~filed t(qcrll (~dl~I Bid No. 

GEM/ZOZS/8/580121.S ~ ~ ~' fo.lfcl~I ~fc11a'1f1 ~ dl~cf> cf>l{)<Stl{ ffl° t° 

~ * 20 ~- ITT * 3()-c4& fcli:ar ar:at ti ~fclicrl, ~ ~dC'f 85 C'fl& ffl° 

~ ~ * ~ JJIQ I(~ fcf>- GeM ~ ~fc11a~ ~ fa<s11;u1 c1I;u1 ~I) 

f;ffila, a@rd~ ~ GeM dtc;ft ~fctld~ ~ f4,.fft 3fr" fa,Ha1f8 ~ J-IIJ-lc4 ~' 

GeM ~ a@ra;sli q;)- 31f8"4 1-llcril ~ ftcflctf ti 

~~ ~fcla1 ~h-llcl'511~rcf ~ ~I 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



